| 235 | JNB 682 | 2.6 | 5745 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | * ` | * * | HOUSE | AIR | 1 | WAYB | ILL ** | * | | e | <u> </u> | 1055287 |
|--|---|---|---------------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|----------------|-------|----------------------------|---------|------------|----------------------|-------------------|---------------------|--------------|---|-----------------|------------------------|
| Shipper's | Name and Address | | | 1 | Shipper's | Accoun | t Nu | mber | | | gotiable | | | | | | |
| ATM S | OLUTION A | DI | V OF P | AYCOF | P GROI | JP P | ĽΥ | TTD | _∣ Ai | r | Way | bill | | | | | |
| SANDH | AVON OFFIC | Œ | PARK | | | | | | lesu | ed I | By FF | EIGHT | ΙT | (PTY) | LTD | | |
| 14 PO | NGOLA CRES | CE | NT | | | | | | | | -, | | | | | | |
| | ATE EXT 17 | · · | | | | | | | - - | | | | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | | 1 |
| SANDT | | | er eller egeler. | · · · · | | | - :: | | Copi | ies | 1, 2 and | 3 of this Air W | aybill a | re originals | s and have the sam | e validity | |
| Consigne | e's Name and Addre | ss | | | Consignee | s's Accou | ınt N | lumber | | | | | | | | | |
| ATM P | OINT KFT | | | | | | | | carria | age : | SUBJECT | TO THE COND | ITIONS C | OF CONTRA | in apparent good order CT ON THE REVERS | E HEREOF, A | LL GOODS MAY BE |
| | BUDAPEST | | | | | | | | CON | TRA | RYINSTR | RUCTIONS ARE | GIVEN | HEREON'B' | OAD OR ANY OTHE Y THE SHIPPER, AN STOPPING PLACES | D SHIPPER A | GREES THAT THE |
| | UTCA 8 | | | | | | | | APP | ROP | RIATE. TI | HE SHIPPER'S | ATTEN | TION-IS DI | RAWN TO THE NO mitation of liability by | TICE CONCE | RNING CARRIER'S |
| HUNGA | RY | | i | | | | | | | | | ental charge if r | | | initation of hability by | secialing a mg | ner value for carriage |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Issuing Ca | arrier's Agent Name ENZIES INTER | and | City | Ç X | | | | | Acco | oun | ting Infor | mation | | | 230 | 7JAE3 | 35500-01 |
| | OUSE, AVIATI | | | DA. | | | | | | | | | | - | | | - |
| | MONA RD, PON | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| KEMPTO | ON PARK | | | | | | | | | | | | 2 | | | | |
| Agent's IA | | | | Account | Number | | | | | | | | - | | | | |
| | 7-4 5003/ | | | | | | | | | | | *** | UNK | NOWN | SHIPPER | . *** | |
| | Airport of Departure (Address of First Carrier) and Requested Routing | | | | | | | | | Number | \ <u> </u> | Optional Sh | nipping Information | | | | |
| O.R. | | | | | | | | · | | | | 35500- | | | | | |
| To - | By First Carrier \ | | | | / To | Ву | To | By | | | | VT/VAL OF | her COLL | Declared \ | /alue for Carriage | Declared | Value for Customs |
| IST | TURKISH | A. | IRLIN | ES | BUD | TK | | | ZA | \R | PP 3 | X | |] | NVD | l | 1CA |
| | Airport of Destina | tion | | | | sted Flig | | | - 1 | mo | unt of Ins | | | | Carrier offers insurdance with condition | | such insurance is |
| | BUDAPES | T | | TKC | 039/ | 07 1 | 'K | 1037/0 | 8 | | | | | | es in box marked 'A | | |
| | Information DDRESSED | 1 | DIEC | י. דייםי | OCTIM | rni e | | ል ጥጥ ል <i>ር</i> ዝ | תים | Tre | | TE. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | , , | ai iacii | ص عد | Τ, | O AN | ם | | | | | |
| | SE CTC C | | | | | | | | | _ | de de de | | | | | | SCI |
| | AP***DAP | | | | 75××× | DAP | · * · | *DAP** | *DA | Ъ. | * * * | | | | | | |
| No. of Pieces | Gross k | 9 | Rate Class | | Charg | jeable | | Rate / | | | | Total | | | | Quantity of one | |
| RCP | Weight " | , 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100 | Comm Item | | We | ight | | / _{Ch} | arge | San San | | 10(4) | | | (mci.bimei | 1310113 01 401 | iume) |
| 1 | 30. da | d | | | | 56.0 | | | | | | | | HI | TACHI FF | CONT | |
| | | | | | | | | '' <i>2</i> | s | | AG | RE | E D | v UP | PER PANE | L | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | BL | ANK FASC | :A | |
| | | | | | | | | | | 1500000 | | | | DI | MS: 70x8 | 0x60c | cm@1; |
| | | 900 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 0 | d. DE | משח | C 77 A ATO | TO - | I, | r: +36 | 077 | ĻĻ | 1402 | , | | | | | |
| | | \$33 | C: PE +3630 | | 6000 | .0 – | | L. T30 | 0 / / | | 1403 | / - | | | | | |
| | | 83 | ł | | 200 | | | /D0 T1/F | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | i | | _ | 80. | APOINT | - 1 | | _ | | | | | | |
| | | | ALTER | 1 | A13 | IS: | | PETER | FOK | i | - T: | | | | | | |
| | | | +3620 | 3150 | 117 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | - | | | | 41 | | | |
| 1 | 30.0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | \ Brancid / | Wai | ght Charge | /\C= | llect / | r. | | Ch | | | | | | | · | | |
| u'a c | <u> </u> | | gnt Charge | / (00 | liect / | ľ | Otne | er Charges | | | | | | | | | |
| "AS | AGREED | | tion Charge | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Ċ | | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Tax / | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | \ <u>\</u> | | | | | | | | | | | | | | - |
| | \ Total Ot | her (| | e Agent / | | | Sh | ipper certifie | s that | the | particul | lars on the | face he | reof are o | correct and that i | nsofar as a | any part of the |
| | | | T | | | 1 | co | nsignment c | ontains | d | angerous | s goods, su | ch par | t is prop | erly described by | name and | d is in proper |
| | \Total Oth | ner C | harges Due | Carrier/ | | | co | naition for | carria | ge | by air | according | to ti | пе аррис | able Dangerous | Goods | Regulations. |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | STEEL STEEL | | , CRA | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | Ţ | NTERNA | ATIC | NC | AL S | | | | | | |
| Managagagaga | Total Prepaid/ | <u> </u> | | \ Total | Collect / | | | | | | | Signatu | re of Sh | ipper or hi | s Agent | | |
| "AS | AGREED | ** | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Currency Conversion Rates // CC Charges in Dest Currency / | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 0.5 | | | | | /07/2023 O.R. TAMBO INTERNATIONAL | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| For | Carrier's Use only | | /c | harges at | Destination | 7 | Ex | ecuted on \ Total Colle | | (Da ges | | at | (Pla | ice) | Signature o | r Issuing Ca | rrier or its Agent |
| | at Destination | | " | | | 1 | | | | | - | | | | | | |
| | | | and property of the first | | | garage (St. B) | | | | | US 10 TO 10 TO 10 PM | 1 | | | | | |



CAPE TOWN TEL. +27 21 555 6777 | JOHANNESBURG TEL. +27 11 928 8300

Vat Reg No : 417 021 4466 | Co Reg No : 2012/205356/07

PAGE: 1

PAPERLESS RELEASE NOTIFICATION

STATUS: AMENDMENT GRANTED (VOC) (PAPERLESS)

DOCUMENT DETAILS: CONTAINERS:

Consignee: ATM POINT KFT

Exporter:: ATM SOLUTION A DIVISION OF PAYCORP GF Code: 1724143

Clearing Agent: FREIGHT IT Code: 20191870

Form Number: 550 Country of Export: ZA
Agent File Ref: AE2307J0003 Country of Dest: HU
Purpose Code: H 60 00 Country of Origin: ZA
Transport Code: ACC Port of Exit: JS/

Purpose Code: H 60 00 Country of Origin: ZA
Transport Code: 04 Port of Exit: JSA
District Office: O.R. TAMBO RIB Number:
Issued At: ZAJNB RIB Date:

Registration No.: RIB Office:

Bill of Entry Release Date: 2023/07/07 Invoice Number & Date

Bill of Entry Assessment Date: 2023/07/07

Rel. Auth. / Depot / Terminal: A1 SWISSPORT CARGO SERVICES

Cargo Status Code: 27
Total Lines: 1
Number of Packages: 1
Mass (KG's): 33.0

Total CIFC: Sch1 P2B:
Total Customs Value: R 2,061 Duty:
Total Payable: VAT:

TRANSPORT DETAILS:

Master Carrier Code:

House Carrier Code:

Transport Document Number: 235-68226745
Transport Document Date: 2023/07/07

House Bill Number:

Submaster:

Vessel / Airline Name: TURKISH AIRLINES

Voyage / Flight Number: TK6110

Truck / Trailer Number:

Estimated Date of Departure: 2023/07/11

Estimated Time of Arrival:

Remover:

Remover Transport Mode:

EDI DETAILS:

EDI Message sent to SARS: 07/07/2023 3:31:10 PM EDI recieved by SARS: 07/07/2023 3:30:00 PM

EDI Response recieved by Agent: 07/07/2023 3:31:00 PM Customs District Office: JSA

LRN Number: 20191870JSA20230707503650 CUSRES Message Status: 27

N Number: 20191870JSA20230707503650 CUSRES Message Status: 27

MRN No: JSA202307075059556 Customs Response: AME

MRN No: JSA202307075059556 Customs Response: AMENDMENT GRANTED (VOC)
Description:

Form produced and generated by Shipshape Software cc

VOUCHER OF CORRECTION: BILL OF ENTRY EXPORT LRN: 20191870JSA20230707503650

SAD 554

For Exporter/Agent Use

| | CUSTOMS BOX NR. : | | | | | | | Tatal | | Country of | Country of | File Ref. : AE2307J0003 | Sub File | Ref. : | | |
|-------------------|-----------------------------------|---------------|---------------|------------------|----------------|-----------------------------|-----------|--------------------------------|----------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|--------|
| Origin | al B/E No | | Date | Acce | oted At | Purpose | | Agent Code | Total Lines | | Country of Export | Country of Destination | Cut Version | Modify ' | /ersion | |
| JSA202 | 23070750 | 059556 | 2023-07 | '-07 JS | SA | Н | | 20191870 | 1 | | ZA | HU | 1.0.0.5625 Framed : | 1.0.0.5 xp Ref : ATM | 625 [01SIN-000067772 | |
| | | Cura | toms Code | Name and A | L | | | | | _ | | | Tuesday, Decem | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | pared by AIR-SHIP | |
| Е | xporter | 1724 | 4143 | | | | | ORP GROUP PTY LTD | | | | GATE EXT 17 S | UCR | 3ZA01 | 724143ATM01 | SIN-00 |
| Co | onsignee | | | ATM POIN | T KFT, 1 | 094 BUDAPE | ST PA | VA UTCA 8 BUDAPES | T HUNGA | RY | HUNGARY | | Trans Value | | 100 | EUR |
| Ex V | Narehouse | | | | | | | | | | | | Adv Payment | | | |
| R | lemover | | | | | | | | | | | | Credit Terms | 30 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | Ent | mated Date | of | |
| Transport | ansport Code Transport Document D | | | Date | | Issued A | xt | Ship I | Name | | Voyage/Flight/Vehicle Reg | | | | rt of Exit | |
| 4 235-68226745 | | | 202 | 3 07 0 | 7 | ZAJNB | 3 | | | | TK6110 | 202 | 3 07 | 11 | JSA | |
| | | | | | | | | , | | | | | | | Additional Inform | nation |
| | Warehousing Pa | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Line | Origin | B/E No. | | Date | Line N | Accepte | ed At | Export Value (FOB) | | | Desc | ription of Goods | | Code |) | |
| 1 | ZA | | | | | | | 2061 | | | | | | | | |
| | Tariff Code | | | | | uantity & Code | 1 | PARTS AND ACCESS | ORIES O | F TH | IE MACHINES OF I | HEADING 84.71 | | | | |
| Sch 1P1 8473.30 7 | | | 7 | | 29.50 KG | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Sch 1P2A | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Sch 3/4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Sch 5/6 | | | | | | | 60 - 00 | | | | | | Tob | e Coded | 1 |
| | | | | | Total Aff | Total After Correction 2061 | | | | | | | | argo Status | Codo | 11 |
| | Numbers and DRESSED | d Description | of Packages a | ind/or Container | " | | | 2061 | | VAT Registration No 4360264115 | | | Cargo Status Code | | | + |
| 110 110 | 51125525 | | | | | ore Correction | | | | | 4300 | 204115 | ـــــا لـ | argo Status | Code | |
| | | | | | Difference | е | | 0 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 1ZA | NELE MAROF | Α | | for | N.E | Endor E.P. NOT REQUIRI | sements ED | Place of Ent | y: | JSA | |
| | | | | | FR | EIGHT IT | | | | | 78 NOT REQUIRED | | | | of Entry | |
| | | | | | Agent/Ex | porter hereby de | clare tha | t the particulars herein are t | | DA | 65 NOT REQUIRE |) | | Numi | per & Date | |
| | | | | | correct a | nd comply with | he Custo | ms and Excise Act. | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 2014 | -12-02 | | | | | | | | 505 | 9556 | |
| | | | | | | Date | | Authorized Signature | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | ΔΜπΝΙΟ | Reaso | | ucher of Correction | | | AT Indicator: Y | | | 2023 | -07-07 | |
| | | | | | ישוניוניום. | THO PHIGHT | THILL | | | ' ' | a i mulcator. ± | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Total nu | Total number of packages 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gross m | nass of cons | signment in K | (G | 33. | . 0 | | | | | | | | | | | |

CUSTOMS BOX NR. :

EXPORTER: ATM SOLUTION A DIVISION OF PAYCORP GROUP PTY LTD

TRANSACTION VALUE : 100.00 CURRENCY : EUR EXCHANGE RATE : 20.61388INCO TERM : DAP

| Line | Tariff Heading | | Stat. & Code | Foreign Inv. | FOB Value | Goods Description |
|------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------|-----------|--|
| 1 | 8473.30 | 7 | 29.50 KG | 100.00 | 2,061.00 | PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF THE MACHINES OF HEADING 84.71 |



CONTAINERS:

CAPE TOWN TEL. +27 21 555 6777 | JOHANNESBURG TEL. +27 11 928 8300

Vat Reg No : 417 021 4466 | Co Reg No : 2012/205356/07

PAGE: 1

PAPERLESS RELEASE NOTIFICATION

STATUS: RELEASE (PAPERLESS)

DOCUMENT DETAILS:

Consignee: ATM POINT KFT

Exporter:: ATM SOLUTION A DIVISION OF PAYCORP GF Code: 1724143

Clearing Agent: FREIGHT IT Code: 20191870

ZΑ Form Number: Country of Export: 550 ΗU Agent File Ref: AE2307J0003 Country of Dest: Country of Origin: ZΑ Purpose Code: H 60 00 JSA Transport Code: Port of Exit: 04

District Office: O.R. TAMBO RIB Number: Issued At: ZAJNB RIB Date: Registration No.: RIB Office:

Stration No.: RIB Office.

Bond Store:

Bill of Entry Release Date: 2023/07/07 Invoice Number & Date

Bill of Entry Assessment Date: 2023/07/07

Rel. Auth. / Depot / Terminal: A1 SWISSPORT CARGO SERVICES

Cargo Status Code: 1
Total Lines: 1
Number of Packages: 1
Mass (KG's): 33.0

Total CIFC: Sch1 P2B:
Total Customs Value: R 2,061 Duty:
Total Payable: VAT:

TRANSPORT DETAILS:

Master Carrier Code:

House Carrier Code:

Transport Document Number: 235-68226745
Transport Document Date: 2023/07/07

House Bill Number:

Submaster:

Vessel / Airline Name: TURKISH AIRLINES

Voyage / Flight Number: TK039

Truck / Trailer Number:

Estimated Date of Departure: 2023/07/11

Estimated Time of Arrival:

Remover:

Remover Transport Mode:

EDI DETAILS:

EDI Message sent to SARS: 07/07/2023 3:13:03 PM EDI recieved by SARS: 07/07/2023 3:12:00 PM

EDI Response recieved by Agent: 07/07/2023 3:13:00 PM Customs District Office: JSA

LRN Number: 20191870JSA20230707503650 CUSRES Message Status: 1

MRN No: JSA202307075059556 Customs Response: RFI

Description:

Customs Response: RELEASE (PAPERLESS)

Form produced and generated by Shipshape Software cc

| 0 | | SAD 500 - CUSTOMS DECLARATION FORM | | | | | | 1. DE | . DECLARATION A. OFFICE OF DESTINATION OR DEPAR | | | | | | PARTU | RE | | |
|----------------------------|---|------------------------------------|---|-------------|---------------------------|------------|---------------|--|---|--------|---------------|---|-----------------|---------------------|------------------|-----------------|------------|----------|
| 2 | | | CONSIGNOR ON A DIVISION | OF | TIN | 172 | 4143 | | 1 | | OFF. | CODE | | MA | ANIFEST 235-6 | NUMBE 822674 | | |
| 3 | PAYCO | RP GR | OUP PTY LTD, | 14 | Beic | | | н | | | J | JSA | | 2023/07/07 ZA | | | ZAJNB | |
| 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 17 SA | NDTON | ESCENT EASTGA SANDTON 2199 | | BSIC | 43602 | 264115 | 3. FOI | RMS | 4. | REGI | REGISTRATIO | | ŀ | ASSESS | MENT N | IO. AND | DATE |
| 7 | GAUTE | NG SO | UTH AFRICA | | | | | | _ | | | 503 | 650 | | | | | |
| 9 | 8 IMPO | DETER/ | CONSIGNEE | | | | | | 1 MS | 6. TOT | 7 D | 7. DECLARANT REFERENCE NO RECEIPT NO. A | | | AND DATE | | | |
| | | | KFT, 1094 BUD | APEST | TIN | | | | | PACK. | AE23 | AE2307J0003 ATM01SIN-0000677 ACC: ATMS0635 | | | | | 1 140. | AND DATE |
| | PAVA HUNGA | | 8 BUDAPEST HU | | BSIC | | | 1 | | 1 | [07-J | ul-2023 | 023] 10:02:05 N | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | 9. | 9. 10. 11. 12. VA | | | ALUE I | DETAILS | 13. | 13A. INV | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | ATM01SIN-00 2023/0 | | | | | | |
| | 14. DE | CLARAI | NT/AGENT | | | | | 15. | 10 | | 17. | 17A. | OWNER (| CODE | 17E | B. REBA | TE USEF | CODE |
| | | HT IT | JHB ESCENT | | TIN | 201 | 91870 | COE ZA | | COO | COD HU | | | | | | | |
| | LONGMEDENV | | BUSINESS EST | ATE EAS | T | | | 20. DE | ELIV | ERY TE | RMS | - | | | | | | |
| | 1609 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 18. IDE | NTIFIC | ATION, DATE AND I | | | | 19. CON- | 1- 22. CURRENCY AND TOTAL VALUE 23. RATE OF EXCHANGE | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| | | | • | KANSPUR | RT AT ARRIVAL TAINER | | | 28 Consignt / Trans Part | | | | | | | | | | |
| | TK03 | | | | 2023/07/11 | | | | | | | 2061 | | OTHER COSTS DETAILS | | | | |
| | 21. IDE | NTIFICA | ATION, DATE AND I | | LITY OF RT AT FRONTIER | | | 28. Consignt / Trans P | | | ans Parti | Particulars | | 24. OTHER CO | | rency | Amo | unt |
| | | | | | | | | 3ZA0 | 172 | 241430 | COTHAT | M01S | и-0000 | | - 1 | | | |
| | 25 | 200 | | | 07.5 | 105.5 | <u> </u> - | Trans | Valu | ue | 100 | 1 | | GHT | | | | 0 |
| | 25. TMF | 26. TMI | | | 27. PLACE OF DISCHARGE | | - | Recei | | Dank | 100 | EUR | | | | | | |
| | 4 | 4 | | | | | | Recei | villy | Dalik | | 1 | INSU | IRANCE | E | | | |
| | 29. OOE | | OCATION OF GOO | DS | - | | | Credit | t Ter | ms | Vat C | laim | | | _ | | | |
| | JSA | | 1 | | | | | | 30 | | | Y | ОТН | ER COS | SI | | | |
| KAGES | | | AS ADDRESS | ΞD | | | | | | | 32. 3 ITEM | 3. CON | IMODITY | CODE | | | | |
| CRIPTION | MARK: | | | | | | | | | | | 8473 | 3000(7 | 7) | | | | |
| SOODS | | | | | | | | | | | | | 4. COC | | 35 G | ROSS M | ASS36. | DREE |
| | NUMBI TYPE (| | 1 of 1 | 1 | ı | | | | | | | ľ | 4. 000 | | 33. 0 | (KGS) | A0030. | FKLI. |
| | PACK | | 1 01 1 | | | | | | | | | | Z | A. | | 33.00 | | |
| | CONT | CONTAINER | | | | | | | | | | 3 | 7. CPC | | 38. N | ETT MA | SS 39 | QUOTA |
| | NUMBERS | | | | | | | | | | | 4 | 60 0. SUMM | 00 | FCI ARA | TION/PE | PEVIOUS | DOC |
| | DESCRIPTION | | | | | | | | | | | | 0. 00 Min | AIT DI | LOLANA | 111014/11 | (LVIOUC | , 500 |
| | PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF THE MACHINES OF HEADIN | | | | | | | IG 84. | • / 1 | | | _ | 4 01100 | | 1.0 | 011070 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | 4 | 1. SUPP. 2 | 9.50 | | (FC | | UE 43. V.M | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20 | 61 | |
| ITIONAL | LICEN | CE NUN | IBER | DE | DUCTE | D VALU | E C | EDUC | TED | QUANT | TITY | | X WARE | HOUSE | CODE | | | JNTABLE |
| DRMATION/ | r | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | QUANT | |
| | | | | | | | | 1 | | | 1 | | 1 | | | | | |
| DDUCED CUMENTS | DEMO | 1 | BOND (R.I.B.) NO, D | ATE 0 OF | FIOF | | | DEDA | TE (| 2005 | | | | | 40 | OTATIO | TIOAL V | , |
| JOWILIAIS | KEMO | VAL IN I | SOND (R.I.B.) NO, D | AIE & UF | FICE | | | REBA | (IE (| JODE | | | | | 46. | SIAIIS | TICAL V | ALUE |
| CULATION | TYPE | DU | JTY/TAX BASE | RATE | | AMOUN | т мР | 48. A0 | ссо | UNT CO | DDE | | 49. | IDENT | IFICATIO | N OF W | AREHO | JSE/TIME |
| DUTIES | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TAXES | | | | | | | | | | SII | MMAF | SY OF | ТОТА | L DII | TIFS A | ND T | AXFS | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | _ | | | TIES & T | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | OVERP | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | _ | AN | | UNDER | PAID | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | THER | | | | | | | |
| | | TOTAL | | | | | | | | | PAYABI | | | | | | | |
| ECLARA | TION | | | ~~~ | | | | | | GUA | RANTEE | | FFICIA | de L IICI | | nount | | |
| ECLARA | IION | | | | | | | | | | [' | OK O | FFICIA | L USI | E | | | |
| | ZANE | LE MA | ROPA the | e undersigr | ned of . | FREIGI | IT IT JI | ΙΒ | | | | LRN | No. : | | | | | |
| | | | | , | | | | | | | | | L9187 | OJS. | A202 | 3070 | 7503 | 8650 |
| ing the | | | | (agent) I | nereby c | leclare th | nat the part | iculars h | nerei | n are | | | | | | | | |
| e and corre | ct and co | omply wi | th the provisions of t | ne Custom: | s and Ex | cise Act | i. | | | | | MRN | No. : | | | | | |
| | | jy ••• | | | | | | | | | | | 2023 | 070 | 7505 | 9556 | 5 | |
| | | | | | | | : | 2023/ | 07 | /28 | | | | | | | | |
| ignature | | | I.D nu | mber | | | - | | ate | - | | | | | | | | |

EXPORTER: ATM SOLUTION A DIVISION OF PAYCORP GROUP PTY LTD

TRANSACTION VALUE : 100.00 CURRENCY : EUR EXCHANGE RATE : 20.61388INCO TERM : DAP

| Line | Tariff Heading | | Stat. & Code | Foreign Inv. | FOB Value | Goods Description |
|------|----------------|---|--------------|--------------|-----------|--|
| 1 | 8473.30 | 7 | 29.50 KG | 100.00 | 2,061.00 | PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF THE MACHINES OF HEADING 84.71 |



Repülőtéri Igazgatóság

Iktatószám:

Ügyintéző: Kovács Szabolcs törzszászlós

Telefon: 297-1120 Fax: 296-8082

Ügyszám: 6691091528

Nyilvántartási szám: HU121000242023EE5LC9

Határozatszám: 121004JAD3EQ36 Tárgy: Szabad forgalomba bocsátás

Melléklet: db

Címzett adatai:

ATM Point Szolgáltató Korlátolt Fel 1094 Budapest Páva utca 8.

EORI-száma:HU0017297620

Adószáma/adóazonosító jele: 24089579 2 43

Közvetlen képviselő EORI-száma: HU0000065135 Adószáma/adóazonosító jele: 10891748 2 44

Neve: CARGO-PARTNER KFT.

Székhely/lakóhely címe: 2360 Gyál Gorcsev Iván utca 1

HATÁROZAT

Feladó adatai: ATM SOLUTIONS A DIVISION OF PAYCORP ZA 2199 SANDTON 14 PONGOLA CRESCENT EASTGATE EXT.17

Eljáráskód: 4000 Bejelentéskód: IM A Szállítási feltételek: DDP Vámfizetéssel leszállítva BUDAPEST Magyarország Bruttó tömeg (kg): 33

Könyvelés dátuma: 2023. 07. 21. Fizetési határidő: a határozat közlését követő naptól számított 10. nap Fizetési mód: A

Rendeltetési ország: HU

Összesített adatok Összeg (Ft) Számlaszám

bélyegző helye

10 029 10032000-01037203 Általános forgalmi adó:

Tárgyban nevezett vámeljárás alá vonva a fenti fizetési kötelezettséggel/kötelezettségekkel. Az összesített adatok a határozat melléklete szerinti tételsori adatok alapján kerültek megállapításra. Fizetési kötelezettségének a vámtartozás, és a nem közösségi adók és díjak megfizetésére vonatkozó vámszabályok szerint kell eleget tennie. A vámeljárást kérelmével egyezően folytattam le. A határozat indokolását és a jogorvoslatról szóló tájékoztatást az uniós vámjog végrehajtásáról szóló 2017. évi CLII. törvény 66. § (4) bekezdése alapján mellőztem.

Budapest, 2023. 07. 21. Kelt:

Fuvarozási mód: 4

1. irattár 2. címzett

Erről értesülnek:

Teleki József ezredes igazgató

Számlaérték: EUR 100

(hatáskör gyakorlója)

Kovács Szabolcs törzszászlós határszolgálati vámügyintéző (kiadmányozó)

1185 Budapest Budapest Liszt Ferenc Nemzetközi Repülőtér Telefon: 297-1120 Fax: 296-8082 E mail: repig@nav.gov.hu

1. számú melléklet a(z) 121004JAD3EQ36. számú határozathoz

Tételsori adatok

Tételsorszám (aktuális/összes): 1/1 Elfogadás dátuma: 2023. 07. 21. Eljáráskód: 4000000

Vámtarifaszám: 8472 90 80 00 Kiegészítő kódok: Nemzeti kieg. kód: 0600

Áru megnevezése: ATM – PÉNZKIADÓ AUTOMATA felső rész

Megelőző vámkezelés: mrn Preferenciakód: 100

Vámérték (Ft): 37 143

Kontingens: 23HU121000A3937520

Nettó tömeg (kg): 30 Tételsor érték: EUR 100 Vámérték növelő tény.:

Egységár (euró): 3,333 Átváltási árfolyam ECB (euró): 1 MNB (Ft): 371,43 ÁFA-alap (Ft): 37 143

Közösségi fuvarköltség (Ft): 0

Tételsori vámtartozás, illetve nem közösségi adók és díjak számítása

Származási országkód: ZA

| Megnevezés | Fajtakód | Intézkedés | Jogszabály | Kiszabás alapja | Tétel | Összeg (Ft) |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|-----------------|-------|-------------|
| Vám összetevők: | A00 | 103 | R1816020 | 37 143 | 0 % | 0 |
| Vám: | | | | | | 0 |
| Előírt ÁFA: | B00 | AAF | 20701270 | 37 143 | 27 % | 10 029 |



TAX INVOICE

| -Invoiced | То | : | |
|-----------|----|---|--|
| | | | |

ATM Point Kft

Attention: Sir/Madam 1094 Budapest Páva utca 8 Hungary

Vat reg. : HU24089579 **Account** : APH101

Date : 01/06/2023 **Document number** : ATM01SIN-000067772

Currency : EUR

Invoiced From :

ATM Solutions a division of Paycorp Group (Pty) Ltd

Sandhavon Office Park 14 Pongola Crescent Eastgate Ext. 17 SANDTON 2199

Tel: +27 (0) 11 531 5300

Vat reg. : 4360264115 Company Reg. : 2013/077629/07

Reference : Front upper panel blank fascia

| Details | Description | Amount excl VAT | VAT | Amount incl VAT | Tax % |
|----------|---|--------------------|------|--------------------|-------|
| 8200/000 | X1 Hitachi front upper panel blank fascia | 100.00 | 0.00 | 100.00 | 0.00 |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

 Tax excluded total
 100.00

 Tax
 0.00% on
 100.00
 0.00

 Tax included total
 100.00

 NET PAYABLE
 100.00
 EUR

Comments:

Kindly Remit Payment To:

Banking Details:

Account Name : Paycorp Group (Pty) Ltd

Bank Name : TrustPay

IBAN : SK1299520000002107309285

BIC/SWIFT Code : TPAYSKBX



Tel: +44 (0) 20 3037 8000 www.tysers.com



ORIGINAL

THIS CERTIFICATE REQUIRES ENDORSEMENT IN THE EVENT OF ASSIGNMENT.

Certificate of Marine Cargo Insurance

Certificate No: RMAMT2300553-102

Through the Intermediary of Tysers Insurance Brokers Limited, the undersigned Insurers certify having insured the following:-

Policy Reference: RMAMT2300553

Assured: PrestGroup Pty Ltd trading as Prestmarine

Period of Insurance: From: 01-July-2023 To: 30-June-2024 Both days inclusive any time zone

Limits of Policy: ZAR 365,000,000 any one conveyance/ sending any one policy (or the equivalent in any other currency)

Mode of TransportationAs may be declaredGoods CoveredAs may be declared

Insurer Split Insurer Split Syndicate No. Line %

CERTAIN UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S 100

Several Liability Clause:

The subscribing insurers' obligations under contracts of insurance to which they subscribe are several and not joint and are limited solely to the extent of their individual subscriptions. The subscribing insurers are not responsible for the subscription of any co-subscribing insurer who for any reason does not satisfy all or part of its obligations



Tel: +44 (0) 20 3037 8000 www.tysers.com



ORIGINAL

THIS CERTIFICATE REQUIRES ENDORSEMENT IN THE EVENT OF ASSIGNMENT.

Certificate of Marine Cargo Insurance

Certificate No: RMAMT2300553-102

Conveyance: AIR FREIGHT

Voyage: From: Johannesburg, South Africa To: Budapest, Hungary Via: Istanbul, Turkey

Shipment Date: 07-July-2023
Insured Value: EUR 100.00

Interest: X1 HITATCHI FRONT UPPER PANEL BLANK FASCIA

(NEW)

Marks and Numbers: AE2307J0003

Survey Agent: CLAIMS REPORTED TO:

PRESTMARINE, A DIVISION OF PRESTGROUP (PTY) LTD

TEL: +27 11 453 9002

E-MAIL: MARINECLAIMS@PRESTGROUP.CO.ZA

Letter of Credit Wording:

Consignee: We hereby declare under the authority of Underwriters at Lloyd's that an Insurance has been effected for account of ATM SOLUTIONS or

order on interest as specified above so valued.

SUMMARY OF MAIN INSURANCE CONDITIONS

This is to certify that PrestGroup (Pty) Ltd trading as Prestmarine are authorised by Underwriters at Lloyd's to sign and issue this certificate on their behalf under Agreement Number: B0750RMAMT2300553 and that said Underwriters at Lloyd's have undertaken to issue Policy/Policies of Insurance up to ZAR 365,000,000 in which will be embodied the insurance declared hereunder to have been effected. This Certificate is not valid in respect of insurances attaching after the Thirtieth day of June, 2024.

This insurance is effected with certain Underwriters at Lloyd's.

SOUTH AFRICAN LAW AND PRACTICE

This policy is subject to South African Law, Practice and Jurisdiction save insofar as any issue under the Clauses issued by the Institute of London Underwriters ("The Institute Clauses") is concerned, in which event the insurance is subject to English Law and Practice and South African Jurisdiction.

SOUTH AFRICAN SERVICE OF SUIT AND JURISDICTION CLAUSE

The Underwriters hereon agree that:

i) In the event of a dispute arising under any policy issued by the coverholder under this binding authority, Underwriters at the request of the (Re)Insured will submit to the jurisdiction of any competent court in the Republic of South Africa. Such dispute shall be determined in accordance with the law and practice applicable in such court.

ii) Any summons notice or process to be served upon the Underwriters may be served upon

Lloyd's South Africa (Pty) Ltd

15th Floor

The Forum

2 Maude Street

South Africa

Who has the authority to accept service and to enter an appearance on Underwriters behalf, and who is directed at the request of the Re(Insured) to give a written undertaking to the (Re)Insured that he will enter an appearance on Underwriters behalf.

iii) If a suit is instituted against any one of the Underwriters, all Underwriters hereon will abide by the final decision of such court or any competent Appellate court.

TO THE LLOYD'S AGENT: As per Lloyd's Agency standard terms of engagement immediate notice of the potential claim is to be given to PrestGroup (Pty) Ltd trading as Prestmarine - J.A. Grobbelaar - Email: Riaan@prestgroup.co.za - Tel No.: +27 (0) 11 453 9002.

Address: Mirage Road, Bedfordview, 2008, Johannesburg, Republic of South Africa.

All complaints by the Assured must be referred in the first instance to the Coverholder whose name and contact details are provided in this document. If no satisfaction is obtained, complaints should be referred to the Complaints Team - Market Services Lloyd's, One Lime Street, London EC3M 7HA. Telephone +44 (0) 20 7327 5693 or E-Mail:complaints@lloyds.com

All enquiries should be addressed to the Lloyd's Approved Coverholder acting as Agent for Underwriters not the Assured: PrestGroup (Pty) Ltd trading as Prestmarine - Address: Mirage Road, Bedfordview, 2008, Johannesburg, Republic of South Africa.

INSTITUTE CARGO CLAUSES (AIR) CL387 01/01/2009

INSTITUTE WAR CLAUSES (AIR CARGO) CL388 01/01/2009

INSTITUTE STRIKES CLAUSES (AIR CARGO) CL 389 01/01/2009

INSTITUTE RADIOACTIVE CONTAMINATION, CHEMICAL, BIO-CHEMICAL AND ELECTROMAGNETIC WEAPONS EXCLUSION CLAUSE CL370 10/11/2003

TERMINATION OF TRANSIT CLAUSE (TERRORISM) 2009 JC2009/056 01/01/2009

SANCTION LIMITATION & EXCLUSION CLAUSE JC2010/014

JCC CARGO ISM ENDORSEMENT JC98/019

SOUTH AFRICAN SERVICE OF SUIT AND JURISDICTION CLAUSE



Tel: +44 (0) 20 3037 8000 www.tysers.com



ORIGINAL

THIS CERTIFICATE REQUIRES ENDORSEMENT IN THE EVENT OF ASSIGNMENT.

Certificate of Marine Cargo Insurance

Certificate No: RMAMT2300553-102

COMMUNICABLE DISEASE EXCLUSION CLAUSE (CARGO) JC 2020-011

MARINE CYBER EXCLUSION LMA5402

EXCLUDING THE RISKS OF STORAGE AND/OR SENDINGS TO/FROM OR WITHIN RUSSIA AND/OR BELARUS AND/OR UKRAINE.

FIVE POWERS WAR CLAUSE JC2023-024 06/01/2023

INSTITUTE MARINE GENERAL PROVISIONS (CARGO) CL.269 IN RESPECT OF INSURANCE ARRANGED ON FOREIGN AND NON-INSTITUTE CLAUSES

WAR, STRIKES, RIOTS, CIVIL COMMOTION RISKS SUBJECT TO 7 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION AT ANY TIME BY EITHER PARTY, BUT SHIPMENTS TO / FROM OR WITHIN THE USA SHALL BE SUBJECTED TO 48 HOURS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION AT ANY TIME IN RESPECT OF WAR, STRIKES, RIOTS AND CIVIL COMMOTIONS.

SASRIA / NASRIA EXCLUSION CLAUSE

SOUTH AFRICA COMPLAINTS NOTICE AS PER LSW 1892

WARRANTED CARGO SUFFICIENTLY PACK TO WITHSTAND THE NORMAL TRANSPORTATION HAZARDS.

EXCLUDING MECHANICAL. ELECTRICAL. ELECTRONIC BREAKDOWN UNLESS CAUSED BY AN INSURED PERIL IN TERMS OF THE INSTITUTE CARGO CLAUSES (B).

EXCESS: THE INSURED SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FIRST 1% (MIN R250) OF TOTAL SUM INSURED IN THE EVENT OF A CLAIM

Place of Issue: Johannesburg
Date of Issue: 06-07-2023

Signed:

(Authorised Signatory)

This Certificate of Insurance is subject to the full terms and conditions of Policy No. B0750RMAMT2300553 and authority is granted to Tysers Insurance Brokers Limited as proxy to sign and/or issue certificates of insurance on behalf of Insurers, in accordance with the terms and conditions agreed within the policy.



This Certificate is not valid unless signed by: PrestGroup Pty Ltd trading as Prestmarine



Tel: +44 (0) 20 3037 8000 www.tysers.com



ORIGINAL

THIS CERTIFICATE REQUIRES ENDORSEMENT IN THE EVENT OF ASSIGNMENT.

Certificate of Marine Cargo Insurance

Certificate No: RMAMT2300553-102

Important instructions in the event of a claim

TO THE CLAIMANT: In the event of Physical evidence of loss or damage which may result in a claim under this insurance exceeding USD5,000 (or equivalent in other currencies) immediate notice must be given to the Lloyd's Agent at the port or place where the loss or damage is discovered in order that they may examine the goods and issue a survey report if required. A full list of Lloyd's Agents can be found at http://www.lloyds.com/lloydsagencydirectory

TO THE LLOYD'S AGENT: As per Lloyd's Agency standard terms of engagement immediate notice of the potential claim is to be given to Tysers Insurance Brokers Limited - Karl.Haynes@rfib.co.uk - Tel. no. +44 (0)20 3004 2862.

To enable claims to be dealt with promptly, the Assured or their Agents are advised to submit all available supporting documents without delay, including when applicable.

- 1. Original policy or certificate of insurance.
- 2. Original or copy shipping invoices, together with shipping specification and/or weight notes.
- 3. Original Bill of Lading and/or other contract of carriage.
- 4. Survey report or other documentary evidence to show the extent of the loss or damage.
- 5. Landing account and weight notes at final destination.
- 6. Correspondence exchanged with the Carriers and other parties regarding their liability for the loss or damage.

LIABILITY OF CARRIERS, BAILEES OR OTHER THIRD PARTIES

It is the duty of the Assured and their Agents, in all cases, to take such measures as may be reasonable for the purpose of averting or minimising a loss and to ensure that all rights against Carriers, Bailees or other third parties are properly preserved and exercised. In particular, the Assured or their Agents are required:-

- $1. \, To \, claim \, immediately \, on \, the \, Carriers, \, Port \, Authorities \, or \, other \, Bailees \, for \, any \, missing \, packages.$
- 2. In no circumstances, except under written protest, to give clean receipts where goods are in doubtful conditon.
- 3. When delivery is made by Container, to ensure that the Container and its seals are examined immediately by their responsible official. If the Container is delivered damaged or with seals broken or missing or with seals other than as stated in the shipping documents, to clause the delivery receipt accordingly and retain all defective or irregular seals for subsequent indentification.
- 4. To apply immediately for survey by Carriers' or other Bailees' Representatives if any loss or damage be apparent and claim on the Carriers or other Bailees for any actual loss or damage found at such survey.
- 5. To give notice in writing to the Carriers or other Bailees within 3 days of delivery if the loss or damage was not apparent at the time of taking delivery.

Note:- The Consignee or their Agents are recommended to make themselves familiar with the Regulations of the Port Authorities at the port of discharge.



Tel: +44 (0) 20 3037 8000 www.tysers.com



ORIGINAL

THIS CERTIFICATE REQUIRES ENDORSEMENT IN THE EVENT OF ASSIGNMENT.

Certificate of Marine Cargo Insurance

Certificate No: RMAMT2300553-102

Additional Clauses

cargo-partner Kft. Iglo utca Celebi Cargo Center H-1185 Budapest Ferihegy (Airport) CÉG13-09-124441

Rita Major Phone +3629620414 +3612967710 major@abc-airsea.com

ATM POINT SZOLGALTATO KORLATOLT FELELOSSEGU TARSASAG

Indulási Reptér : JNB Johannesburg

TUZOLTO UTÇA 59 HU 1095 BUDAPEST Tel. 0036301621713

Feladó :

ATM SOLUTION A DIV OF PAYCORP GR

ZA SANDTON Paritás : DAP

SPOT-ID: 199536194

|TVÉTELI ELISMERVÉNY 1 930942 6440307/0005/0001 23-07-25

Signo/Jelöl. Darab/Tip. Tartalom

Mért súly Méretek

235-6822 6745

1 CLL HITACHI FRONT UPPER 33,00

1055287 JNB

Terjedelemsúly:

66,00 KG

0,000 CBM

Dátum 23-07-18 Idï: 15:00

AKACS VIKTORIA: 06 30 162 1713

KISZ=LL CIM :

ATM POINT SZOLGALTATO KORLATOLT FELELOSSEGU TARSASAG HU 1095 BUDAPEST, TUZOLTO UTCA 59

ECONOMY

1094 Bp.

Paletták:

cserélve

nyitva

Fenti árut hiánytalanul, és I sártatlanül átvettem. I sértetlenül átvettem.

Dátum/Aláirás

FREIGHT IT (PTY) LTD

5 FALCON CRESCENT,

AIRPORT CITY,

75235,

Tel No.: 021 555 6777

EXPORT CLEARING INSTRUCTION

| Nominated | Clearing | Agent: |
|-----------|----------|--------|
|-----------|----------|--------|

FREIGHT IT (PTY) LTD

| SHIPPER | ATM SOLUTION A | A DIVISIO | ON OF | PAYCORP GROUP | PTPURTEASE ORDER | ATM01SIN-00006777 |
|-------------------|----------------|-----------|-------|-----------------|------------------|-------------------|
| CONSIGNEE | ATM POINT KFT | | | | | |
| REFERENCE | AE2307J0003 | | | | | |
| CUSTOMS CODE | 1724143 | | | VAT NUMBER | 4360264115 | |
| MAWB NO. | 235-68226745 | | | HAWB NO. | | |
| FLIGHT | TK039 | | | E.T.A. | | 0 |
| PORT OF DEPARTURE | O.R. TAMBO IN | TERNATION | VAL | PORT OF ARRIVAL | BUDAPEST | |
| PARCELS | 1 | INCO TERM | DAP | WEIGHT | 29.50 | |

| MAWB NO. | 235-68226745 | 35-68226745 | | HAWB NO. | | | | | |
|--|------------------------|--------------|---------|-----------------------|-----------|-----------------------|------------------|---------------------|--|
| FLIGHT | TK039 | · | | E.T.A. | | | | 3 | |
| PORT OF DEPARTURE | O.R. TAMBO IN | TERNATION | NAL | PORT OF AF | RRIVAI | BUDAR | P C T | | |
| PARCELS | 1 | INCO TERM | | WEIGHT | 1111712 | 29.50 | | | |
| Documents Supplied | | opliers I | invoice | Pac | king L | ist | Arrival | l Notification | |
| PURPOSE CODE | | C | PC CODE | 60 | | | | | |
| DESTINATION CODE | HU HUNGAF | | 0 0002 | - 00 | | | | | |
| TARIFE DETERMINATION | PURI | ISHED | | | | LINDLI | BLISHED | | |
| TARIFF DETERMINATION | TDN No.: | Issued At: | | OI II O | T/Hdg: | | | | |
| CUSTOMS VALUATION | V | | | VA | - | HOD | | | |
| N/A | | | | VALUATION METHOD N/A | | | | | |
| (1) (2) (3) INVOICE NUMBER(S): PERMITS / CERTIFICATE Please invoice us on: Delivery Address: | ATM01sin-0 | 00067772 | | (4) (5) (6) | tructions | | | | |
| 1094 BUDAPEST PAVA UTCA 8 BUDAPEST HUNGARY | | | | R) RE | TO RO | US 800 | ekasin | WPRIGHT | |
| Declaration: A) I Request FREIGH abovementioned condition any other person to effer B) This signature continuation. | ons. I further declare | that no othe | | | | , to clea given to | ır and deliver t | hese goods under th | |

| Declaration: MARICA RANSON (Full Names), | |
|--|--|
| Request FREIGHT IT (PTY) LTD | to clear and deliver these seeds well all |
| abovementioned conditions. I further declare that no other clearing instruction has been gany other person to effect clearance on my behalf. | , to clear and deliver these goods under the given to |
| B)This signature certifies that the signatory is The Exporter | |
| Melie. | |
| Signed: OBO ASM Secural Initials M_ Surname RANSON | _ Capacity |
| | Date: Wednesday 05, July, 2023 |